
 

Glenfield Road, Birkenhead 
Proposed NSAAT restrictions and  

Stop Control 

 FOR CONSULTATION - NOT TO SCALE 

Date: 11/07/2018 

LEGEND 

 No Stopping At All Times (NSAAT) restrictions 
 Removal of hockey sticks 
 Removal of road marking 

Extension of road marking 
  

#145 

#141 

#139 
#137 

#147 

#1 

#134 

#136 


